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SUPERBAR 
Crispy Cream Cake Flavour 

Protein bar (40 % of protein) with whole milk chocolate coating. With sweeteners. 

Ingredients: Whole milk chocolate (28 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, 
emulsifier lecithins (soy), flavour), milk protein, collagen peptides, humectant glycerol, soy crispies (9 %) (soy 
protein, tapioca starch, salt), water, white chocolate (5 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole milk 
powder, emulsifier lecithins), sweetener maltitol, soy protein, low-fat cocoa powder, sunflower oil, flavour, 
emulsifier lecithins (soy), sweetener sucralose. May contain traces of gluten, egg, peanuts and nuts. 
Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. 

Average nutritional values per 
100 g 

per serving 
(50 g) 

Energy 1618 kJ 
387 kcal 

809 kJ 
194 kcal 

Fat 
of which saturates 

15 g 
8,0 g 

7,5 g 
4,0 g 

Carbohydrates 
of which sugars 
of which polyols 

34 g 
4,0 g 
29 g 

17 g 
2,0 g 
15 g 

Protein 40 g 20 g 
Salt 0,68 g 0,34 g 


