

## **SUPERBAR** Crispy Cream Cake Flavour

## Protein bar (40 % of protein) with whole milk chocolate coating. With sweeteners.

Ingredients: Whole **milk** chocolate (28 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier lecithins (**soy**), flavour), **milk** protein, collagen peptides, humectant glycerol, **soy** crispies (9 %) (**soy** protein, tapioca starch, salt), water, white chocolate (5 %) (sweetener maltitol, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier lecithins), sweetener maltitol, **soy** protein, low-fat cocoa powder, sunflower oil, flavour, emulsifier lecithins (**soy**), sweetener sucralose. May contain traces of **gluten**, **egg**, **peanuts** and **nuts**. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects.

Average nutritional values	per 100 g	per serving (50 g)
Energy	1618 kJ 387 kcal	809 kJ 194 kcal
Fat of which saturates	15 g 8,0 g	7,5 g 4,0 g
Carbohydrates of which sugars of which polyols	34 g 4,0 g 29 g	17 g 2,0 g 15 g
Protein	40 g	20 g
Salt	0,68 g	0,34 g